—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= O L o N o U A WD =2 0o Voo N oV W N = O

Position

Sheriff-Coroner

Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Captain

Assistant Sheriff

Sheriff's Correctional Deputy
Sheriff's Sergeant

Assistant Sheriff

Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction
Undersheriff

Undersheriff

Sheriff's Lieutenant

Sheriff's Captain

Sheriff's Deputy I

Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction
Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Lieutenant

Sheriff's Captain

Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Lieutenant

Sheriff's Lieutenant-Corrections

Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction
Sheriff's Captain

Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Lieutenant

Sheriff's Correctional Deputy
Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Captain

Sheriff's Lieutenant

Other Positions Held County

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Department
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

Total Wages

$213,319
$155,836
$147,387
$143,276
$143,012
$142,600
$141,526
$141,051
$139,951
$135,540
$133,901
$133,185
$131,384
$129,811
$129,275
$128,478
$128,212
$127,072
$125,501
$124,889
$124,193
$124,114
$124,114
$123,570
$123,298
$123,132
$121,978
$118,222
$117,731
$117,589
$117,007



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Sheriff's Deputy I

Sheriff's Correctional Deputy
Sheriff's Deputy I

Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Deputy I

Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction
Eh Deputy Sheriff |

Sheriff's Deputy I

Sheriff's Correctional Deputy
Emergency Dispatcher llI
Sheriff's Correctional Deputy
Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction
Sheriff's Correctional Deputy
Eh Deputy Sheriff |

Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction
Sheriff's Deputy I

Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction
Sheriff's Captain

Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Lieutenant-Corrections
Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Sergeant-Crime Lab
Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Lieutenant

Sheriff's Correctional Deputy
Sheriff's Deputy I

Sheriff's Lieutenant

Sheriff's Correctional Deputy
Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Lieutenant-Corrections

Sheriff's Deputy I

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

$116,147
$115,789
$115,747
$115,723
$115,289
$115,051
$115,000
$114,995
$114,803
$114,695
$114,189
$114,058
$113,437
$113,214
$113,065
$112,480
$112,137
$112,034
$110,874
$110,844
$110,792
$109,793
$109,154
$109,136
$108,913
$108,355
$108,292
$108,268
$108,080
$107,927
$107,732
$107,486



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction
Sheriff's Lieutenant-Corrections
Sheriff's Deputy I

Sheriff's Deputy I

Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction
Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction
Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Deputy I

Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction
Sheriff's Deputy I

Sheriff's Deputy I

Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Lieutenant
Emergency Dispatcher-Supervisor
Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction
Sheriff's Deputy I

Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Deputy I

Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Correctional Deputy
Sheriff's Deputy I

Sheriff's Deputy I

Sheriff's Correctional Deputy
Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Deputy I

Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction
Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction
Sheriff's Correctional Deputy

Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

$106,950
$106,472
$106,436
$106,266
$105,934
$105,681
$105,052
$104,939
$104,909
$104,676
$104,625
$104,590
$104,292
$103,918
$103,352
$103,297
$103,153
$103,125
$102,766
$102,763
$102,593
$102,494
$101,994
$101,959
$101,891
$101,009
$100,833
$100,081

$99,632

$99,550

$99,476

$99,458



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Sheriff's Correctional Deputy
Sheriff's Deputy I
Sheriff's Deputy I
Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

$99,434
$99,306
$99,237
$99,160
$99,028



