	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sheriff-Coroner		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$213,319
2.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$155,836
3.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$147,387
4.	Sheriff's Captain		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$143,276
5.	Assistant Sheriff		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$143,012
6.	Sheriff's Correctional Deputy		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$142,600
7.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$141,526
8.	Assistant Sheriff		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$141,051
9.	Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$139,951
10.	Undersheriff		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$135,540
11.	Undersheriff		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$133,901
12.	Sheriff's Lieutenant		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$133,185
13.	Sheriff's Captain		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$131,384
14.	Sheriff's Deputy II		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$129,811
15.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$129,275
16.	Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$128,478
17.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$128,212
18.	Sheriff's Lieutenant		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$127,072
19.	Sheriff's Captain		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$125,501
20.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$124,889
21.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$124,193
22.	Sheriff's Lieutenant		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$124,114
23.	Sheriff's Lieutenant-Corrections		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$124,114
24.	Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$123,570
25.	Sheriff's Captain		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$123,298
26.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$123,132
27.	Sheriff's Lieutenant		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$121,978
28.	Sheriff's Correctional Deputy		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$118,222
29.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$117,731
30.	Sheriff's Captain		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$117,589
31.	Sheriff's Lieutenant		Tulare County	Sheriff	\$117,007

32.	Sheriff's Deputy II	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$116,147
33.	Sheriff's Correctional Deputy	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$115,789
34.	Sheriff's Deputy II	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$115,747
35.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$115,723
36.	Sheriff's Deputy II	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$115,289
37.	Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$115,051
38.	Eh Deputy Sheriff I	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$115,000
39.	Sheriff's Deputy II	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$114,995
40.	Sheriff's Correctional Deputy	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$114,803
41.	Emergency Dispatcher III	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$114,695
42.	Sheriff's Correctional Deputy	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$114,189
43.	Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$114,058
44.	Sheriff's Correctional Deputy	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$113,437
45.	Eh Deputy Sheriff I	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$113,214
46.	Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$113,065
47.	Sheriff's Deputy II	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$112,480
48.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$112,137
49.	Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$112,034
50.	Sheriff's Captain	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$110,874
51.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$110,844
52.	Sheriff's Lieutenant-Corrections	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$110,792
53.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$109,793
54.	Sheriff's Sergeant-Crime Lab	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$109,154
55.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$109,136
56.	Sheriff's Lieutenant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$108,913
57.	Sheriff's Correctional Deputy	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$108,355
58.	Sheriff's Deputy II	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$108,292
59.	Sheriff's Lieutenant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$108,268
60.	Sheriff's Correctional Deputy	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$108,080
61.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$107,927
62.	Sheriff's Lieutenant-Corrections	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$107,732
63.	Sheriff's Deputy II	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$107,486

64.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$106,950
65.	Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$106,472
66.	Sheriff's Lieutenant-Corrections	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$106,436
67.	Sheriff's Deputy II	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$106,266
68.	Sheriff's Deputy II	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$105,934
69.	Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$105,681
70.	Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$105,052
71.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$104,939
72.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$104,909
73.	Sheriff's Deputy II	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$104,676
74.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$104,625
75.	Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$104,590
76.	Sheriff's Deputy II	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$104,292
77.	Sheriff's Deputy II	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$103,918
78.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$103,352
79.	Sheriff's Lieutenant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$103,297
80.	Emergency Dispatcher-Supervisor	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$103,153
81.	Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$103,125
82.	Sheriff's Deputy II	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$102,766
83.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$102,763
84.	Sheriff's Deputy II	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$102,593
85.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$102,494
86.	Sheriff's Correctional Deputy	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$101,994
87.	Sheriff's Deputy II	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$101,959
88.	Sheriff's Deputy II	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$101,891
89.	Sheriff's Correctional Deputy	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$101,009
90.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$100,833
91.	Sheriff's Deputy II	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$100,081
92.	Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$99,632
93.	Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$99,550
94.	Sheriff's Correctional Deputy	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$99,476
95.	Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$99,458

96.	Sheriff's Correctional Deputy	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$99,434
97.	Sheriff's Deputy II	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$99,306
98.	Sheriff's Deputy II	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$99,237
99.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$99,160
100.	Sheriff's Sergeant, Correction	Tulare County	Sheriff	\$99,028